
Judge's Signatures

2021 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Meet Results
Mar 12-14, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/12/2021 2:28:03 PM

Women / 1A / L1a a1 all
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rhiya Curtis1375
East Pasco

9.650 9.300 9.5009.550 38.000
1 2 2 4T 1 

1 

Violet Dorough1376
East Pasco

9.450 9.350 9.6009.300 37.700
3 1 5 1T 2 

2 

Jocelyn Hill1543
East Pasco

9.200 9.200 9.5009.450 37.350
6 3 3T 4T 3 

3 

Chloe Madison1374
East Pasco

9.300 9.000 9.3009.600 37.200
4T 4 1 6 4 

4 

Ali Black1401
East Pasco

9.600 8.900 9.6009.000 37.100
2 5 6 1T 5 

5 

Sydney Dozier1402
East Pasco

9.300 8.700 9.5509.450 37.000
4T 6 3T 3 6 

6 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



2021 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Team Results
Mar 12-14, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/12/2021 2:43:20 PM

Women / 1A / L1a a1 all
Session: A1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 East Pasco 1 113.900 28.700 27.850 28.600 28.750
11 1 1

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2021 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Meet Results
Mar 12-14, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/12/2021 2:28:06 PM

Women / 2A / L2a a1 g1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hadley Wilbur1428
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.300 9.000 9.3509.500 36.150
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Chloe Cosentino1426
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 8.500 8.7509.000 35.250
1 3 3 4 2 

2 

Caroline Vargas1423
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.650 8.200 9.1009.200 35.150
2 4 2 2 3T

3T

Adalyn Teeling1420
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.400 8.950 9.0008.800 35.150
3 2 4 3 3T

3T

Arianna Burgess1422
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.250 7.100 8.2008.300 31.850
5 5 5 5 5 

5 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2021 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Meet Results
Mar 12-14, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/12/2021 2:28:09 PM

Women / 2A / L2a a1 g2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Malaysia Stroud1424
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.450 9.250 9.4009.700 37.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Akira Nieves1421
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.650 9.150 9.3509.450 36.600
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Gracie Martinez1427
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.050 8.750 9.2009.100 36.100
2 4 3 3T 3 

3 

Marwa Mohammad1429
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.600 8.900 9.1508.900 35.550
4 3 4 5 4 

4 

Sage Groves1425
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.000 8.150 9.2008.750 34.100
5 5 5 3T 5 

5 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



2021 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Team Results
Mar 12-14, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/12/2021 2:43:22 PM

Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: A1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymn  FL 2 111.650 27.500 27.400 28.650 28.100
11 1 1

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2021 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Meet Results
Mar 12-14, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/12/2021 2:28:12 PM

Women / 3A / L3a a1 g1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Johnson1438
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.700 8.600 9.2509.450 36.000
8 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Caitlyn Commedore1430
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.950 8.500 8.4509.200 35.100
3 2 2 7 2 

2 

Ava Miller1260
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 8.400 8.8008.150 34.650
2 3 9 4T 3T

3T

Brooklyn Ramirez1295
SKY YMCA Gymnastics

8.900 8.200 9.2508.300 34.650
4T 4 7 1T 3T

3T

Hannah Powell1275
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 7.800 8.9008.250 34.300
1 6 8 3 5 

5 

Emerson Scott1263
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 7.500 8.6008.400 33.300
6T 7 5T 6 6 

6 

Eva Baustista1257
LaFleur's Tampa

8.550 7.000 8.8008.550 32.900
9T 8T 3 4T 7 

7 

Melianny Cabrera1272
LaFleur's Tampa

8.550 8.050 7.6008.400 32.600
9T 5 5T 11 8 

8 

Emilia Bautista1256
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 6.400 8.4008.450 32.150
4T 10 4 8T 9 

9 

Hannah Hassenfelt1279
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 7.000 8.4007.400 31.600
6T 8T 11 8T 10 

10 

Chloe English1259
LaFleur's Tampa

8.350 6.300 8.3507.900 30.900
11 11 10 10 11 

11 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2021 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Meet Results
Mar 12-14, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/12/2021 2:28:15 PM

Women / 3A / L3a a1 g2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allyson Menendez1436
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.650 8.300 9.3009.300 36.550
1 6 3 5 1T

1T

Hannah Cogan1433
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.750 8.750 9.6009.450 36.550
8 1T 2 2 1T

1T

Emma Browne1432
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.200 8.750 9.6508.600 36.200
3 1T 7T 1 3 

3 

Gabriella Clark1440
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.950 8.400 9.2509.200 35.800
5T 5 4 6 4 

4 

Vera Florez1264
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 8.500 8.9508.650 35.450
2 3T 5T 10 5 

5 

Coral Haimes1273
LaFleur's Tampa

8.650 7.700 9.4509.500 35.300
10 10T 1 3 6 

6 

Ava Von Marschall1296
SKY YMCA Gymnastics

8.600 8.500 9.0008.600 34.700
11 3T 7T 7T 7 

7 

Vivienne Solomon1274
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 8.100 9.0008.550 34.600
5T 8T 9T 7T 8 

8 

Raleigh Calistri1443
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.800 8.200 9.4008.000 34.400
7 7 11 4 9 

9 

Lillie Thornton1276
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 8.100 9.0008.550 34.350
9 8T 9T 7T 10 

10 

Caylin Rincon1262
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 7.700 8.5008.650 33.850
4 10T 5T 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2021 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Meet Results
Mar 12-14, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/12/2021 2:28:18 PM

Women / 3A / L3a a1 g3
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gigi Mennie1442
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.450 8.700 9.5009.700 37.350
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Lily Santa Cruz1434
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.400 8.800 9.4509.000 36.650
2 4 4T 2 2 

2 

Elliott Legg1439
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 8.900 8.9009.650 36.450
5 1 2 9 3 

3 

Reese Waldron1278
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 8.850 9.3508.700 36.200
3 2T 8 4 4 

4 

Emily Eckhart1431
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.800 8.650 9.3008.900 35.650
6 6 6 5 5 

5 

Genesis Valdespino1441
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.600 8.600 9.4009.000 35.600
9T 7 4T 3 6 

6 

Sophia Juren1261
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 8.550 9.2508.850 35.400
7 8 7 6 7T

7T

Cora Jedlund1269
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 8.850 9.1008.350 35.400
4 2T 11 7 7T

7T

Elaina Narain1437
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.600 8.400 9.0009.250 35.250
9T 9 3 8 9 

9 

Isabella Topham1277
LaFleur's Tampa

8.450 8.100 8.8008.650 34.000
11 10 9 10 10 

10 

Estela Baustista1258
LaFleur's Tampa

8.200 7.800 8.0008.600 32.600
12 11 10 12 11 

11 

Bryn Oller1282
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 6.700 8.0507.700 31.150
8 12 12 11 12 

12 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2021 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Meet Results
Mar 12-14, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/12/2021 2:28:27 PM

Women / 3A / L3a a1 g4
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Browne1435
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.100 8.950 9.5509.050 36.650
9 2 5 1 1T

1T

Lauren Coleman1271
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 8.850 9.3509.250 36.650
6T 3 3 3T 1T

1T

Mia Brisley1283
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 9.000 9.3508.800 36.550
2T 1 7 3T 3 

3 

Madissen Johnston1281
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 8.800 9.4009.000 36.400
6T 4T 6 2 4 

4 

Avery Suplee1265
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 8.650 9.0509.150 36.250
2T 6 4 6 5 

5 

Alexis Chevalier1284
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 8.000 9.3009.500 36.200
2T 8T 1 5 6 

6 

Elesen Ferreira1266
LaFleur's Tampa

9.450 8.800 8.4509.400 36.100
1 4T 2 8 7 

7 

Alyssa Hummel1267
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 7.800 8.7508.500 34.400
5 10 8 7 8 

8 

Abby Lalonde1268
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 8.400 8.3508.400 34.350
6T 7 9 9 9 

9 

Lauren Brill1270
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 8.000 8.2507.800 32.750
10 8T 10 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



2021 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Team Results
Mar 12-14, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/12/2021 2:43:24 PM

Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: A1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymn  FL 3 112.750 28.500 26.650 28.800 28.800
11 2 1

2 LaFleur's Tampa 3 111.550 28.250 26.700 28.400 28.200
22 1 2

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2021 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Meet Results
Mar 12-14, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/12/2021 5:09:06 PM

Women / 4A / L4a a2 g1
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Baldwin1444
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.500 9.150 9.7008.600 35.950
3 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Ansley Peake1445
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.800 8.400 9.1009.200 35.500
2 4 1T 4 2 

2 

Hailey Andress1447
Tampa Gymn  FL

7.900 8.800 9.1509.200 35.050
5 2 1T 3 3 

3 

Hannah Beal1451
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.100 7.800 9.3508.700 34.950
1 6 3 2 4 

4 

Kinley Knott1298
SKY YMCA Gymnastics

8.400 8.300 8.2508.600 33.550
4 5 4T 6 5 

5 

Emily Verhagen1300
SKY YMCA Gymnastics

7.800 8.500 9.0008.200 33.500
6 3 6 5 6 

6 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2021 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Meet Results
Mar 12-14, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/12/2021 5:09:10 PM

Women / 4A / L4a a2 g2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tessa Nichols1453
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.500 9.300 9.4509.200 36.450
2T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Lorena Diaz1448
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.300 9.100 9.3509.150 35.900
4 4 4 2 2T

2T

Hannah Reese1299
SKY YMCA Gymnastics

8.700 9.200 9.2008.800 35.900
1 2 6 3 2T

2T

Ava Cromer1449
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.000 9.150 9.0509.400 35.600
5 3 1 4 4 

4 

Gabriella Brockman1446
Tampa Gymn  FL

7.700 8.650 8.7009.300 34.350
7 5 2 6 5 

5 

Soleil Valdez1452
Tampa Gymn  FL

7.950 8.300 8.9009.000 34.150
6 6 5 5 6 

6 

Amelia Binkowska1297
SKY YMCA Gymnastics

8.500 8.200 8.4508.700 33.850
2T 7 7 7 7 

7 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



2021 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Team Results
Mar 12-14, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/12/2021 5:08:41 PM

Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: A2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymn  FL 4 110.400 26.400 27.600 27.900 28.500
11 1 1

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2021 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Meet Results
Mar 12-14, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/12/2021 5:09:13 PM

Women / AB / Lab a2 g1
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylie McKinney1326
Suncoast

9.100 9.200 9.3509.650 37.300
1 3 1 3T 1 

1 

Cheerish Franklin1192
Bard

8.600 9.350 9.5009.550 37.000
6 1 2 1 2 

2 

Piper Hennessy1206
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 9.100 9.0009.450 36.450
2 4 3T 9 3 

3 

Ellinay Mandragon1226
Gymnastics World

8.550 8.950 9.2009.450 36.150
7 6 3T 6 4 

4 

Brielle Peters1327
Suncoast

8.450 8.750 9.4509.300 35.950
8 9 7 2 5 

5 

Kenlee Soderstrom1209
Coast Elite - FL

8.400 9.300 8.6009.400 35.700
9 2 5T 10T 6T

6T

Sophia Perez1540
Suncoast

8.650 8.600 9.2509.200 35.700
5 11 8 5 6T

6T

Ava Gaylord1354
Taylor

8.700 9.000 9.1508.800 35.650
4 5 9T 7T 8 

8 

Elle Duquette1325
Suncoast

8.750 8.900 9.1508.800 35.600
3 7 9T 7T 9 

9 

Emma Youssef1329
Suncoast

8.000 8.800 9.3508.550 34.700
10 8 11 3T 10 

10 

Adalynn Hart1355
Taylor

7.500 8.700 8.6009.400 34.200
11 10 5T 10T 11 

11 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2021 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Meet Results
Mar 12-14, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/12/2021 5:09:15 PM

Women / AB / Lab a2 g2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Calyse Scott1227
Gymnastics World

9.000 9.300 9.4509.500 37.250
1 4T 4 1T 1 

1 

Stella Riggle1286
SKY YMCA Gymnastics

8.900 9.550 9.3009.400 37.150
3 2 5 3T 2 

2 

Avery Fernandez1303
South Florida

8.950 9.650 8.8009.700 37.100
2 1 1 8T 3 

3 

Briella Benson1324
Suncoast

8.700 9.200 9.3009.550 36.750
6T 6 2T 3T 4 

4 

Tessa Howard1224
Gymnastics World

8.800 9.050 9.3009.550 36.700
4 9 2T 3T 5 

5 

Noel Webb1330
Suncoast

8.550 9.500 9.1509.100 36.300
9 3 9T 6 6 

6 

Jessica Appleyard1322
Suncoast

8.450 9.300 9.4509.000 36.200
10 4T 11 1T 7 

7 

Josie Burns1190
Bard

8.650 9.100 9.0509.300 36.100
8 7T 8 7 8 

8 

Khalyse Jackson1207
Coast Elite - FL

8.700 9.000 8.7009.350 35.750
6T 10 6T 10 9 

9 

Preslyn George1205
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 9.100 8.5009.100 35.450
5 7T 9T 11 10 

10 

Lanessa Mann1356
Taylor

8.100 8.000 8.8009.350 34.250
11 11 6T 8T 11 

11 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2021 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Meet Results
Mar 12-14, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/12/2021 5:09:18 PM

Women / AB / Lab a2 g3
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madyson Clancy1377
East Pasco

9.200 9.150 9.7009.600 37.650
1T 8 3 1 1 

1 

Ava Severini1228
Gymnastics World

8.700 9.350 9.4009.700 37.150
4T 5 1T 3 2 

2 

Ainslee Hammond1222
Gymnastics World

8.600 9.500 9.5009.400 37.000
6T 1 7T 2 3T

3T

Henley Gadoury1221
Gymnastics World

8.900 9.450 9.3509.300 37.000
3 2T 9 4 3T

3T

Kendall Joback1208
Coast Elite - FL

9.200 9.450 9.0009.250 36.900
1T 2T 10 10 5 

5 

Stella Hammond1223
Gymnastics World

8.400 9.450 9.2509.500 36.600
8T 2T 4T 5 6T

6T

Ava Williams1328
Suncoast

8.700 9.250 9.2009.450 36.600
4T 6 6 6T 6T

6T

Zillina Manning1198
Bard

8.350 9.200 9.1509.700 36.400
11 7 1T 8 8 

8 

Skylar Batten1323
Suncoast

8.600 9.050 9.2009.500 36.350
6T 9 4T 6T 9 

9 

Emily Owens1194
Bard

8.400 9.000 9.0509.400 35.850
8T 10 7T 9 10 

10 

Kimora Woullard1357
Taylor

8.400 8.600 8.4008.700 34.100
8T 11 11 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2021 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Meet Results
Mar 12-14, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/12/2021 5:09:20 PM

Women / AB / Lab a2 g4
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Capriglione1379
East Pasco

9.350 9.350 9.4509.700 37.850
1 5 3T 2 1 

1 

Sicily Heitzman1193
Bard

9.000 9.550 9.3509.650 37.550
2T 1 5 4 2 

2 

Kiersten Koehn1380
East Pasco

9.000 9.200 9.3009.750 37.250
2T 9 1T 5T 3 

3 

Alayna Jones1378
East Pasco

8.800 9.400 9.3009.700 37.200
5T 3T 3T 5T 4 

4 

Addy Ross1195
Bard

8.700 9.500 9.4009.450 37.050
7 2 8T 3 5 

5 

Akeelah Jarrett1304
South Florida

8.850 9.300 8.8509.750 36.750
4 6T 1T 10 6 

6 

Chloe Skowron1196
Bard

8.800 9.300 9.0009.600 36.700
5T 6T 6 8T 7 

7 

Estella Bauer1197
Bard

8.200 9.400 9.5009.450 36.550
10 3T 8T 1 8 

8 

Brystal Ellis1191
Bard

8.650 9.250 9.0009.500 36.400
8 8 7 8T 9 

9 

Zide Castillo1302
South Florida

8.300 8.900 9.3009.200 35.700
9 10 10 5T 10 

10 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



2021 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Team Results
Mar 12-14, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/12/2021 5:08:53 PM

Women / AB / All Ages
Session: A2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 East Pasco S 113.100 27.550 27.950 29.150 28.450
11 1 1

2 Coast Elite - FL S 109.600 26.850 27.850 28.200 26.700
32 2T 3

3 South Florida S 109.550 26.100 27.850 28.650 26.950
23 2T 2

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



2021 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Team Results
Mar 12-14, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/12/2021 5:09:03 PM

Women / AB / All Ages
Session: A2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bard L 112.300 26.500 28.450 28.950 28.400
13 1 1

2 Gymnastics World L 112.200 26.700 28.400 28.750 28.350
21 2 2

3 Suncoast L 111.550 26.550 28.050 28.700 28.250
32 3 3

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2021 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Meet Results
Mar 12-14, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/12/2021 8:36:16 PM

Women / AG / Lag a3 g1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Kallas1241
Gymnastics World

9.300 9.300 9.6009.400 37.600
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Miller1400
East Pasco

8.900 8.700 9.3009.300 36.200
3 7T 4 4 2 

2 

Londyn Goldsberry-Simpson1238
Gymnastics World

9.000 8.800 9.0509.250 36.100
2 6 5 6 3 

3 

El Grubbs1370
Taylor

8.800 8.600 9.3508.750 35.500
4T 9 7 3 4 

4 

Sydney Jackson1291
SKY YMCA Gymnastics

8.300 8.900 8.8009.400 35.400
9 5 2T 8 5T

5T

Makenna Lumley1292
SKY YMCA Gymnastics

8.800 8.400 9.4008.800 35.400
4T 10 6 2 5T

5T

Mariyah Woullard1372
Taylor

8.550 8.350 9.2508.700 34.850
7 11 8 5 7 

7 

Aymar Colon1353
Suncoast

7.900 9.150 9.0008.600 34.650
11 4 9 7 8 

8 

Alyssa Allen1290
SKY YMCA Gymnastics

8.500 9.200 8.3508.300 34.350
8 2T 10 10 9 

9 

Brooke Miller1293
SKY YMCA Gymnastics

8.200 9.200 8.7008.200 34.300
10 2T 11 9 10 

10 

Lillian Glasser1237
Gymnastics World

8.700 8.700 0.0009.550 26.950
6 7T 1 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2021 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Meet Results
Mar 12-14, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/12/2021 8:36:21 PM

Women / AG / Lag a3 g2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Orlandini1245
Gymnastics World

9.300 8.900 9.2509.500 36.950
1 8 1 5 1 

1 

Emily Fee1367
Taylor

9.100 9.000 9.4509.000 36.550
2 6T 5 2 2 

2 

Egyptt Key1242
Gymnastics World

8.700 9.450 9.1509.200 36.500
4T 1 4 6T 3 

3 

Kishar Taylor1352
Suncoast

9.000 9.250 9.1508.900 36.300
3 4 6T 6T 4 

4 

Logan Marsicovetere1249
LaFleur's Largo

8.250 9.400 9.5508.900 36.100
8 2 6T 1 5 

5 

Kara Nickens1312
South Florida

8.000 9.150 9.3009.450 35.900
9 5 2 4 6 

6 

Karmindy Schafer1246
Gymnastics World

8.700 9.000 9.0508.850 35.600
4T 6T 8 8 7 

7 

Savannah Snyder1294
SKY YMCA Gymnastics

8.400 9.300 8.4509.250 35.400
6T 3 3 10 8 

8 

Allison Tripp1313
South Florida

7.800 8.200 9.4008.300 33.700
10 10 9 3 9 

9 

Victoria Gagne1369
Taylor

8.400 8.300 8.6008.050 33.350
6T 9 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / AG / Lag a3 g3
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Mejia1244
Gymnastics World

9.450 9.050 9.5009.450 37.450
1 7 3 2 1 

1 

Sadie Bowlin1235
Gymnastics World

8.950 9.300 9.5509.400 37.200
3 2 4T 1 2 

2 

Olivia Hingson1239
Gymnastics World

8.850 9.200 9.2009.800 37.050
4 4T 1 6T 3 

3 

Aubree Leatherwood1243
Gymnastics World

8.200 9.350 9.4509.600 36.600
11 1 2 3 4 

4 

Adalee Kraus1399
East Pasco

9.200 9.200 9.4008.700 36.500
2 4T 8 4T 5 

5 

Sophia Hicks1394
East Pasco

8.300 9.250 8.8509.400 35.800
10 3 4T 10 6T

6T

Scarlett Odmark1349
Suncoast

8.600 8.800 9.1009.300 35.800
5T 9T 6 8T 6T

6T

Daelyn Cooper1201
Bard

8.600 9.000 9.1008.900 35.600
5T 8 7 8T 8 

8 

Averie Tomlinson1371
Taylor

8.350 8.800 9.4008.650 35.200
9 9T 9 4T 9 

9 

Aubrey Hunter1346
Suncoast

8.500 8.750 9.2008.400 34.850
7 11 10 6T 10 

10 

Adysen Brown1200
Bard

8.400 9.200 8.7008.350 34.650
8 4T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / AG / Lag a3 g4
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vanessa Buenano1236
Gymnastics World

9.200 9.400 9.2509.200 37.050
1 3T 3 4T 1 

1 

Adriauna Combs1189
Bard

9.150 9.550 9.2009.050 36.950
2 1 4 6T 2 

2 

Alexussandra Navarro1384
East Pasco

8.850 9.500 9.4008.650 36.400
4T 2 7 2 3 

3 

Karla Morales1385
East Pasco

7.800 9.400 9.4509.700 36.350
10 3T 1 1 4 

4 

Cwen Stepongri1350
Suncoast

8.950 8.800 9.2009.250 36.200
3 7T 2 6T 5 

5 

Kylie Meyer1351
Suncoast

8.000 9.400 9.2509.000 35.650
9 3T 5 4T 6 

6 

Melana Lampe1544
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 9.150 9.1008.500 35.600
4T 6 8T 8 7 

7 

Alexis Gagne1368
Taylor

8.800 8.600 9.3008.500 35.200
6 9 8T 3 8 

8 

Mackenzie Bishop1315
South Florida

8.350 8.800 8.8508.900 34.900
8 7T 6 9 9 

9 

Addy Lutz1314
South Florida

8.750 8.200 0.0000.000 16.950
7 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / AG / Lag a3 g5
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Bissett1387
East Pasco

9.400 9.450 9.3009.250 37.400
1 2 2T 3T 1 

1 

Abigail Anderson1234
Gymnastics World

8.800 9.400 9.2509.250 36.700
3T 3 2T 5 2 

2 

C.J. Maples1202
Bard

8.700 9.200 9.3009.000 36.200
7 4T 5 3T 3 

3 

Madison Tucker1248
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 9.100 9.1009.350 36.100
8 7T 1 8 4T

4T

Zaraiya Delgado1347
Suncoast

8.800 9.000 9.2009.100 36.100
3T 9 4 6T 4T

4T

Kyra Sholes1247
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 9.200 9.2008.800 36.000
3T 4T 6 6T 6 

6 

Rhaine Vasey1187
Bard

8.200 9.600 9.4508.200 35.450
9 1 8T 1 7 

7 

Hennessy Hernandez1316
South Florida

8.800 9.100 8.7008.600 35.200
3T 7T 7 10 8 

8 

Chloe Conner1188
Bard

7.750 9.150 9.4008.200 34.500
10 6 8T 2 9 

9 

Abigail Walert1389
East Pasco

8.900 8.200 9.0007.700 33.800
2 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / AG / All Ages
Session: A3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics World L 113.900 28.050 28.250 28.950 28.650
11 2 1

2 East Pasco L 112.500 27.500 28.350 28.400 28.250
22 1 2

3 Suncoast L 109.850 26.750 27.800 27.650 27.650
33 3 3
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Women / AG / All Ages
Session: A3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bard S 109.900 26.450 28.350 26.950 28.150
11 1 2T

2 LaFleur's Largo S 108.850 26.200 27.750 27.050 27.850
22 2 1

3 South Florida S 107.450 25.900 27.050 26.950 27.550
33 3 2T
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Women / AP / Lap a3 all
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Busch1203
Bard

9.200 9.300 9.3509.450 37.300
3T 1T 2 7 1 

1 

Kallie Ackley1217
Gymnastics World

9.150 8.750 9.4509.650 37.000
5 7 1 4T 2 

2 

Isabelle Le Nguyen1386
East Pasco

9.200 9.100 9.6009.000 36.900
3T 3 5T 1 3 

3 

Prevenia Dorcelan1219
Gymnastics World

9.400 9.300 9.4508.500 36.650
1 1T 7 4T 4 

4 

Catherine Glasser1220
Gymnastics World

9.350 8.400 9.5509.000 36.300
2 8 5T 2 5 

5 

Kaylen Buckner1218
Gymnastics World

8.600 8.900 9.5009.100 36.100
8 6 3T 3 6 

6 

Lilli Salvatori1317
South Florida

9.100 9.050 9.4008.300 35.850
6 4 8 6 7 

7 

Nicolina Block1318
South Florida

8.750 9.000 8.6509.100 35.500
7 5 3T 8 8 

8 
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Women / AP / Lap a3 all
Session: A3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics World P 111.100 27.900 26.950 27.750 28.500
11 1 1
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Women / AD / Lad a3 all
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Holly Phelps1383
East Pasco

9.000 9.350 9.7009.000 37.050
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Cadence Wood1382
East Pasco

9.500 8.700 9.3009.500 37.000
1 4T 1 2 2 

2 

Carson Manning1321
South Florida

8.950 8.700 9.2007.700 34.550
3 4T 4 3 3 

3 

Jaliah Davis1319
South Florida

8.650 9.000 9.0507.000 33.700
4 2 5 4 4 

4 

Maggie Burns1320
South Florida

0.000 8.950 0.0008.800 17.750
5 3 3 5 5 

5 
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Women / AD / Lad a3 all
Session: A3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 South Florida D 86.000 17.600 26.650 23.500 18.250
11 1 1
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Women / AS / Las a4 g1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Bloznalis1332
Suncoast

9.400 9.300 9.4009.500 37.600
1 4 3 4 1 

1 

Paisley Thomas1364
Taylor

9.300 9.200 9.3509.550 37.400
2T 6T 2 5T 2 

2 

Savannah Carney1230
Gymnastics World

9.150 9.500 9.3509.300 37.300
5 1 5 5T 3 

3 

Ryan Loftis1538
East Pasco

8.900 9.250 9.4509.600 37.200
7T 5 1 3 4 

4 

Ava Ledbetter1537
East Pasco

9.000 9.400 9.3509.350 37.100
6 2 4 5T 5 

5 

Adalyn Paul1362
Taylor

9.300 9.200 9.3009.100 36.900
2T 6T 9 8 6 

6 

Audrey Donath1199
Bard

8.500 9.350 9.6009.250 36.700
10T 3 6 1 7 

7 

Maliyah Thomas1289
SKY YMCA Gymnastics

9.200 9.000 8.8509.050 36.100
4 8T 10 10T 8 

8 

Milania Denmark1358
Taylor

8.900 8.750 8.8508.950 35.450
7T 11T 11 10T 9 

9 

Juliet Odmark1341
Suncoast

8.500 9.000 8.9008.700 35.100
10T 8T 12 9 10 

10 

Isabella Phipps1541
Suncoast

7.400 9.000 9.5009.150 35.050
12 8T 7T 2 11 

11 

Kinley Wright1366
Taylor

8.550 8.750 8.5009.150 34.950
9 11T 7T 12 12 

12 
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Women / AS / Las a4 g2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Skutt1550
Gymnastics World

9.150 9.600 9.4009.800 37.950
1 1T 1 6 1 

1 

Brynn Lester1186
Bard

9.050 9.600 9.5009.450 37.600
3 1T 4 3T 2 

2 

Sophia Hall1536
East Pasco

9.100 9.300 9.4509.500 37.350
2 5 2T 5 3 

3 

Kendall Lay1184
Bard

8.700 9.350 9.5509.500 37.100
8T 4 2T 2 4 

4 

Amelia Dupree1183
Bard

8.900 9.050 9.5009.200 36.650
4 8T 8 3T 5 

5 

Aubrey Crowell1231
Gymnastics World

8.700 9.500 9.3009.050 36.550
8T 3 9 7T 6 

6 

Keating Land1359
Taylor

8.700 9.050 9.2009.300 36.250
8T 8T 6 9 7 

7 

Hadley Kruszewski1338
Suncoast

8.800 9.150 9.6008.550 36.100
5T 6 11 1 8 

8 

Selena Pinzaru1343
Suncoast

8.300 9.000 9.3009.400 36.000
11 10 5 7T 9 

9 

Dani Powers1363
Taylor

8.800 9.100 8.4009.250 35.550
5T 7 7 11 10 

10 

Hannah Tomlinson1365
Taylor

8.750 8.900 8.8508.900 35.400
7 11 10 10 11 

11 

Lauren Dietz1334
Suncoast

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / AS / Las a4 g3
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryleigh Franks1391
East Pasco

9.400 9.700 9.2009.650 37.950
2 1 2 4 1 

1 

Coley Nash1393
East Pasco

9.450 9.600 9.1509.700 37.900
1 2 1 5 2 

2 

Charlotte Gilbert1288
SKY YMCA Gymnastics

8.700 9.200 9.5509.550 37.000
7 7* 3 1 3T

3T

Amelia Carncross1229
Gymnastics World

9.200 9.200 9.2509.350 37.000
3T 7* 4 3 3T

3T

Karly Nawlin1361
Taylor

9.200 9.450 9.0009.300 36.950
3T 4 5 7T 5 

5 

Isabella Metersilva1233
Gymnastics World

8.900 9.550 9.0009.150 36.600
6 3 7 7T 6 

6 

Abrielle Legrand1339
Suncoast

8.650 9.400 9.1009.250 36.400
8 5 6 6 7 

7 

Sofia Maucere1340
Suncoast

8.600 9.250 8.8009.100 35.750
9 6 8 9 8 

8 

Evangeline John1337
Suncoast

9.100 8.550 9.4008.500 35.550
5 9 9 2 9 

9 
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Women / AS / Las a4 g4
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ciara Bennett1398
East Pasco

9.300 9.250 9.5509.550 37.650
1 4T 2 2 1 

1 

Ainsley Boyd1397
East Pasco

9.100 9.300 9.6009.450 37.450
2T 2T 3 1 2 

2 

Kayla Bruner1252
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.450 9.3009.400 37.250
2T 1 4 3 3 

3 

Dayanora Canezo1253
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 9.300 9.0009.650 36.750
4T 2T 1 5 4 

4 

Aubrey Harris1336
Suncoast

8.650 9.250 9.2008.900 36.000
8 4T 6 4 5 

5 

Lily Dang1333
Suncoast

8.800 9.250 8.9508.850 35.850
4T 4T 7 6T 6 

6 

Payton Blackall1331
Suncoast

8.700 9.000 8.8008.800 35.300
7 7 8T 8 7 

7 

Londyn Woods1549
Coast Elite - FL

8.500 8.800 8.9509.000 35.250
9 8 5 6T 8 

8 

Isabella Testa1345
Suncoast

8.800 8.600 8.7008.800 34.900
4T 9 8T 9 9 

9 
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Women / AS / Las a4 g5
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Henderson1395
East Pasco

9.200 9.600 9.4009.450 37.650
4* 2 3T 3* 1*

1*

Rebecca Bench1255
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.450 9.4009.600 37.650
4* 3T 2 3* 1*

1*

Sarah Dorough1396
East Pasco

8.700 9.700 9.4509.750 37.600
11 1 1 2 3 

3 

Kailee Miller1390
East Pasco

8.900 9.250 9.5009.450 37.100
9 9T 3T 1 4T

4T

Faith Olson1215
Coast Elite - FL

9.250 9.150 9.3009.400 37.100
3 12 5 6T 4T

4T

Izzy Thomas1403
East Pasco

9.300 9.400 9.1509.000 36.850
2 5T 9 11 6 

6 

Lilah Barnett1254
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 9.350 9.3008.750 36.750
1 7 11 6T 7T

7T

Mia Gadow1287
SKY YMCA Gymnastics

9.000 9.300 9.2509.200 36.750
6 8 6T 9T 7T

7T

Austen Bergborn1305
South Florida

8.600 9.400 9.4009.150 36.550
13 5T 8 3T 9 

9 

Lensa Felix1212
Coast Elite - FL

8.650 9.450 9.3008.950 36.350
12 3T 10 6T 10 

10 

Audrina Ische1232
Gymnastics World

8.950 9.200 9.2508.550 35.950
7T 11 12 9T 11 

11 

Sela Curtis1211
Coast Elite - FL

8.950 8.900 8.6009.200 35.650
7T 13 6T 13 12 

12 

Kailynn Ofoulhast-Othamot1342
Suncoast

8.850 9.250 8.9508.400 35.450
10 9T 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / AS / Las a4 g6
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amy Stock1185
Bard

9.300 9.650 9.7509.350 38.050
2T 1 4 1 1 

1 

Cylee Ramos1388
East Pasco

9.300 9.550 9.3009.650 37.800
2T 2 1 3T 2 

2 

Kaila Slovak1307
South Florida

8.850 9.500 9.7009.550 37.600
6T 3 2 2 3 

3 

Jules Newton1250
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 9.100 9.2509.400 37.150
1 6 3 5 4 

4 

Sophie Jermouni1311
South Florida

9.000 9.400 9.0008.750 36.150
4 4 12 7* 5T

5T

Becca Lane1308
South Florida

8.900 9.150 9.0009.100 36.150
5 5 8T 7* 5T

5T

Olivia Scoville1216
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 9.000 9.0009.100 35.900
8 7 8T 7T 7 

7 

Daniya Thomas1310
South Florida

8.650 8.850 8.9509.300 35.750
9 9 5T 11 8 

8 

Gia Lackenby1213
Coast Elite - FL

8.850 8.500 9.0009.300 35.650
6T 10T 5T 7T 9 

9 

Jayden Guzman1309
South Florida

8.500 8.950 9.3008.850 35.600
10 8 10 3T 10 

10 

Catherine Martney1251
LaFleur's Largo

7.500 8.500 9.1008.800 33.900
11 10T 11 6 11 

11 

Reese Ursitti1214
Coast Elite - FL

0.000 0.000 8.5009.200 17.700
12 12 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / AS / All Ages
Session: A4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bard S 113.050 27.250 28.600 28.300 28.900
13 1 2

2 LaFleur's Largo S 112.850 27.950 28.250 28.650 28.000
21 3 1

3 Gymnastics World S 111.550 27.300 28.550 27.800 27.900
32 2 3
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Women / AS / All Ages
Session: A4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 East Pasco L 114.900 28.150 29.000 29.100 28.650
11 1 1

2 Suncoast L 111.950 27.350 27.950 28.150 28.500
22 3 2

3 South Florida L 111.450 26.750 28.300 28.000 28.400
34 2 3

4 Coast Elite - FL L 110.150 27.050 27.600 27.900 27.600
43 4 4
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